Disclaimer for Think Real Estate Benefits, LLC

We are doing our best to prepare the content of this site. However, Think Real Estate Benefits, LLC cannot warranty the expressions and suggestions of the contents, as well as their accuracy. In addition, to the extent permitted by the law, Think Real Estate Benefits, LLC shall not be responsible for any losses and/or damages due to the usage of the information on our website.

By using our website, you hereby consent to our disclaimer and agree to its terms.

The links contained on our website may lead to external sites, which are provided for convenience only. Any information or statements that appeared on these sites are not sponsored, endorsed, or otherwise approved by Think Real Estate Benefits, LLC. For these external sites, Think Real Estate Benefits, LLC cannot be held liable for the availability of, or the content located on or through them. Plus, any losses or damages occurred from using these contents or the internet generally.

Disclaimer to the public on the website:

Pamela Robinson is the sole owner of Seiko Properties and Think Real Estate Benefits. While both companies are owned by Ms. Robinson, they operate independently and are not affiliated with one another. It is important to understand that any actions taken by one company do not reflect the practices or policies of the other.